CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E

(W)
Vout
Nom
(Vdc)
Iout
Min
(A)
Iout
Max
(A)
Open Loop
Voltage
(No Load Vout
Max)
(Vdc)
VLM100W-12(1) 120/277 96 12 0.2 8 12.84
VLM100W-24 120/277 96 24 0.2 4 25.68
VLM100W-48 120/277 96 48 0.1 2 51.36
VLM100W-12-S(1) 120/277 96 12 0.2 8 12.84
VLM100W-24-S 120/277 96 24 0.2 4 25.68
VLM100W-48-S 120/277 96 48 0.1 2 51.36
VLM100E-12-T 220 to 240 96 12 0.2 8 12.84
VLM100E-24-T 220 to 240 96 24 0.2 4 25.68
VLM100E-48-T 220 to 240 96 48 0.1 2 51.36
120/277 VAC NOMINAL VOLTAGE
220 TO 240 VAC NOMINAL VOLTAGE